2007-08 Women's Ice Hockey Schedule

DATE
NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 02

Sat., Nov. 03

Sun., Nov. 04

Wed., Nov. 07

Fri., Nov. 09

Sat., Nov. 10

Sun., Nov. 11

Fri., Nov. 16

AWAY

Wis.-Eau Claire
Wis.-Stevens Point
Concordia
Finlandia

Bethel
Wis.-Stevens Point
Concordia
Finlandia

Saint Benedict
Wis.-River Falls
Hamline

Saint Benedict
Concordia
Hamline

St. Olaf *

St. Thomas
Wis.-Superior
Lake Forest
Concordia (Wis.)
Saint Mary's
Wis.-Superior
Lake Forest
Concordia (Wis.)
Gustavus
Hamline
Hamline

Bethel *
Augsburg *

St. Catherine *
Gustavus *

Saint Mary's *

10

HOME

Bethel

St. Olaf

Adrian
Augsburg
Wis.-Eau Claire
Gustavus
Adrian
Augsburg
Wis.-Superior
St. Catherine
Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-Superior
Buffalo St.
Concordia (Wis.)
St. Thomas
Wis.-Eau Claire
Concordia
Gustavus
Bethel
Wis.-Eau Claire
Concordia
Augsburg

St. Catherine
Wis.-River Falls
Finlandia
Finlandia

St. Thomas

St. Olaf
Concordia
Hamline

Saint Benedict

NOTES

STATUS
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Final
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Final
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Final
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DATE

Sat., Nov. 17

Tue., Nov. 20

Wed., Nov. 21
Fri., Nov. 23
Sat., Nov. 24

Fri., Nov. 30

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 01

Fri., Dec. 07

Sat., Dec. 08

Sun., Dec. 09

Wed., Dec. 12

Fri., Dec. 14

JANUARY

Wed., Jan. 02

AWAY

St. Catherine *
Saint Mary's *
Hamline *

St. Thomas *
St. Olaf *

Wis.-Eau Claire

Wis.-Stevens Point

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Augsburg *

St. Catherine *
Hamline *
Gustavus *

St. Olaf *

Hamline *
Saint Mary's *
St. Thomas *
Bethel *

St. Olaf *
Saint Benedict *
Augsburg *
Concordia *
Gustavus *
Concordia *
Bethel *

St. Thomas *
St. Catherine *
Finlandia
Hamline *
Augsburg

Wis.-Superior

St. Thomas

HOME
Concordia
Saint Benedict

Gustavus

Saint Mary's
Augsburg
Hamline
Hamline

St. Catherine
Bethel

St. Thomas
Concordia
Saint Mary's

Saint Benedict

Concordia
Gustavus

St. Catherine
Augsburg
Gustavus
Bethel

St. Thomas
Saint Mary's
St. Olaf

Saint Mary's
Saint Benedict
Augsburg
Hamline

St. Thomas
St. Catherine
Wis.-River Falls

Gustavus

Bowdoin
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Final

Final
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Final
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DATE
Thu., Jan. 03

Fri., Jan. 04

Sat., Jan. 05

Sun., Jan. 06
Tue., Jan. 08

Fri., Jan. 11

Sat., Jan. 12

Sun., Jan. 13

Tue., Jan. 15
Wed., Jan. 16

Fri., Jan. 18

Sat., Jan. 19

Fri., Jan. 25

AWAY

St. Thomas
Saint Benedict *
Connecticut Col.
Wis.-River Falls
St. Thomas
Connecticut Col.
Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's

St. Olaf

St. Catherine
Bethel

St. Olaf *
Trinity (Conn.)
Trinity (Conn.)
Bethel
Gustavus *

St. Catherine
Oswego St.

St. Catherine
Oswego St.
Oswego St.

St. Thomas
Gustavus *

St. Olaf *
Hamline *
Augsburg *

St. Thomas *
St. Olaf *
Bethel *

Saint Benedict *
St. Catherine *
Saint Mary's *
St. Thomas *
Concordia *

St. Catherine *

Augsburg *

HOME

Colby

St. Olaf

St. Catherine
Bethel
Southern Me.
St. Olaf

Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Wis.-Stevens Point
Salve Regina
Concordia (Wis.)
Gustavus
Hamline

Saint Benedict
Lake Forest
Saint Mary's
Salve Regina
St. Olaf

MIT

St. Olaf

Saint Benedict
Wis.-River Falls
Bethel
Concordia
Saint Mary's
St. Catherine
Saint Benedict
Concordia
Gustavus

St. Thomas
Augsburg
Hamline
Gustavus
Bethel

Saint Mary's

Saint Benedict
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DATE

Sat., Jan. 26

Sun., Jan. 27

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 01

Sat., Feb. 02

Tue., Feb. 05

Fri., Feb. 08

Sat., Feb. 09

Fri., Feb. 15

Sat., Feb. 16

AWAY
Concordia *
Saint Mary's *
Gustavus *
Saint Benedict *
St. Olaf *

Hamline *

Hamline *
Concordia *
Gustavus *

St. Olaf *

St. Catherine *
Augsburg *
Concordia *
Saint Mary's *
Saint Benedict *
Bethel *
Gustavus
Bethel *
Concordia *

St. Thomas *
Gustavus *

St. Catherine *
Saint Benedict *
St. Olaf *
Concordia *
Saint Mary's *
Hamline *

Saint Benedict *
Bethel *

Saint Mary's *
Gustavus *
Augsburg *
Saint Benedict *
St. Catherine *

St. Olaf *

HOME
Bethel

St. Catherine
St. Thomas
Augsburg
Hamline

St. Olaf

Bethel

St. Thomas
Augsburg
Saint Mary's
Saint Benedict
Gustavus

St. Thomas
St. Olaf

St. Catherine
Hamline
Wis.-Stevens Point
Saint Mary's
Augsburg
Hamline

Saint Benedict
St. Olaf
Gustavus

St. Catherine
Augsburg
Bethel

St. Thomas
Concordia

St. Olaf

St. Thomas
St. Catherine
Hamline
Concordia
Gustavus

Bethel
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DATE

Thu., Feb. 21

Fri., Feb. 22

Sat., Feb. 23

Thu., Feb. 28

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 01

Wed., Mar. 05

Sat., Mar. 15

* Conference

AWAY
Hamline *

St. Thomas *
Bethel *

St. Olaf *

St. Catherine *
Gustavus *
Saint Mary's *
Hamline *
Gustavus *
St. Thomas *

Augsburg *

Saint Benedict *

Bethel *

Hamline *
Concordia *
St. Thomas *

Wis.-Superior

:'3 iCalendar ":J RSS Feed

HOME
Augsburg
Saint Mary's
St. Catherine
St. Thomas
Bethel
Concordia
Augsburg
Saint Benedict
Concordia
St. Olaf
Saint Mary's
Hamline

Hamline

Gustavus
St. Thomas
Gustavus

Gustavus
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STATUS LINKS

Final

Final
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